
Seat First Name Last Name Email Address
At-Large Representative Gerald Barber barbergl@aol.com
At-Large Representative Reeves Brown brownreeves@gmail.com
At-Large Representative Garry Clark gclark@rural-com.com
At-Large Representative Reed Dils kdils@me.com
At-Large Representative Dan Henrichs henrichscattle@prodigy.net
At-Large Representative John Proctor proctor_rhett@msn.com
At-Large Representative John Schweizer jsfarms@rural-com.com
At-Large Representative Rich Werner rwerner@pedco.org
Baca County Pete Dawson pdawson@bacacountyco.gov
Baca Muni Max Smith cmaxsmith@hotmail.com
BOR (liaison) Roy Vaughan rvaughan@gp.usbr.gov
BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov
Chaffee County Dennis Giese dgiese@chaffecounty.org
Chaffee Muni Jay Moore jaymoore44@aol.com
Crowley County Rick Kidd rickkidd@kiddengineering.com
CSU Extension Service (liaison) Jeff Tranel jeffrey.tranel@colostate.edu
Custer County Keith Hood tdelta@wetmountainvalley.us
Custer Muni Chris Haga stoneledge11@gmail.com
CWCB member Alan Hamel achamel1942@gmail.com
Division of Water Resources(liaison) Steve Witte steve.witte@state.co.us
Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us
Division of Wildlife(liaison) John Tonko john.tonko@state.co.us
El Paso County Betty Konarski bkonarski@earthlink.net
El Paso Muni Brett Gracely bgracely@csu.org
Environmental Representative SeEtta Moss seettam@gmail.com
Fremont County Tim Payne tim.payne@fremontco.com
Fremont Muni Mannie Colon m.colon@bresnan.com
Huerfano County Sandy White sandyw@white-jankowski.com
Huerfano County WCD Kent Mace kentmace@cswoods.com
Huerfano Muni Al Tucker altucker63@gmail.com
Lake County Mike Bordogna bordognam@yahoo.com
Lake Muni Bud Elliott lvmayor@leadville-co.gov
Las Animas County Tom Verquer tomverquer@dishmail.net
Las Animas Muni James Fernandez jim.fernandez@trinidad.co.gov
Lincoln County Dave Taussig DaveT@white-jankowski.com
Lincoln Muni Dave Stone dstone@townoflimon.com
Local Domestic Water Provider Rego Omergic katreg@yahoo.com
Lower Arkansas Valley Conservation Jay Winner jwinner@centurytel.net
Non-Voting At Large Member Loretta Kennedy
Non-Voting At Large Member Phil Overeynder philo@ci.aspen.co.us
Otero County Kevin Karney kkarney@oterogov.org
Otero Muni Joe Kelley jkelley@ci.la-junta.co.us
Prowers County Henry Schanble hschnable@prowerscounty.net
Prowers Muni Josh Cichocki josh.cichoki@ci.lamar.co.us
Pueblo Muni Terry Book tbook@pueblowater.org
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Seat First Name Last Name Email Address
Purgatoire River WCD Jeris Danielson jeris_danielson@hotmail.com
Upper Arkansas WCD Terry Scanga manager@uawcd.com
Southeastern Colorado Water Conservancy James Broderick jwb@secwcd.com
U.S. Forest Service (liaison) Misty DeSalvo mdesalvo@fs.fed.us
U.S. Forest Service (liaison) Deb Entwistle dentwistle@fs.fed.us
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